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RUBIK
Aluminum Tape Light Extrusion

PROJECT:

TYPE:

LOCATION:

CATALOG NUMBER:
Used to create directional fixtures the Rubik fits in 90° corners 
and diffuses the light. It can also be used for under cabinet 
lighting applications. You can surface mount for easy installation 

• Made of lightweight double anodized aluminum
• Frosted lens protects light source while  

evenly diffusing light
• Field cuttable lenses and extrusion
• Aluminum provides excellent heat dissipation
• End caps available for a tailored look
• Compatible with most Trulux tape light

EXTRUSIONS / RUBIK

Available Finishes

Anodized Aluminum

Compatible Tape Light
• Trulux Single Color
• Trulux Tunable CCT 
• Trulux RGB / RGBW / RGBTW

RUBIK DIMENSIONS

RUBIK ORDERING INFORMATION

PE-RUBIK-2M

PE-RUBIK-LENS-2M

PE-RUBIK-FEED

PE-FLUSH-CLIP

2M Rubik aluminum channel

2M Rubik frosted polycarbonate lens*

Rubik end cap with feed (Bag of 2)

Aluminum mounting clip (Bag of 10)

29/32”
(23mm)

25/32”
(20mm)

19/32”
(15.2mm)

*~78% Light Transmission


